Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10599334

Mixer for rice 7-15 kg

Description

The mixer is the perfect tool for mixing and bringing rice to the ideal temperature after cooking. A
convenient aid for optimal sushi preparation. The Mixer represents a solution for all those who
seek a result with all the characteristics of the traditional Japanese recipe, but exploiting the
advantages and speed of process automation.

The rice preparation process ends with its mixing with vinegar solution and cooling. The mixer
replaces the use of the ladle, leaving freedom of movement to the operator.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 795x860x855 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

895x900x1085 mm

Electric
80 kg
100 kg
0.145 kW
230V
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