

Cod: 10599334

Mixer for rice 7-15 kg



Description

The mixer is the perfect tool for mixing and bringing rice to the ideal temperature after cooking. A convenient aid for optimal sushi preparation. The Mixer represents a solution for all those who seek a result with all the characteristics of the traditional Japanese recipe, but exploiting the advantages and speed of process automation. The rice preparation process ends with its mixing with vinegar solution and cooling. The mixer replaces the use of the ladle, leaving freedom of movement to the operator.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	795x860x855 mm
Dimensioni imballo	895x900x1085 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Peso	80 kg
Peso lordo	100 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.145 kW
Voltaggio	230 V